NOM

BARRIERE
BARRIERE
BARRIERE
BARRIERE
BARRIERE
BARRIERE
CHAMBRAUD
CHAMBRAUD
CHAMBRAUD
FRANCOIS
GRAMI
GRAMI
GRAMI

HADJ KACEM
HADJ KACEM
HADJ KACEM
MEHATS
MEHATS
MEHATS
ORARD
ORARD
ORARD
SAHBANI
SAHBANI
SAHBANI
ZENON
ZENON
ZENON

NATATHLON - 3eme ETAPE

PRENOM

Alice
Alice
Alice
Sophie
Sophie
Sophie
Charles
Charles
Charles
Jefferson
Rayan
Rayan
Rayan
Youcef
Youcef
Youcef
Micaela
Micaela
Micaela
Delphine
Delphine
Delphine
Ellias
Ellias
Ellias
Cassandre
Cassandre

Cassandre

CATEGORIE

Benjamines
Benjamines
Benjamines
Benjamines
Benjamines
Benjamines
Benjamins
Benjamins
Benjamins
Benjamins
Benjamins
Benjamins
Benjamins
Benjamins
Benjamins
Benjamins
Benjamines
Benjamines
Benjamines
Benjamines
Benjamines
Benjamines
Benjamins
Benjamins
Benjamins
Benjamines
Benjamines

Benjamines

COURSES

50 PAPILLON
4004 N
800 NL
200 4N
50 NL
400 NL
50 DOS
2004 N
400 NL
50 DOS

50 BRASSE
4004 N
800 NL
50 DOS

50 PAPILLON
50 NL
50 DOS
2004 N
400 NL

50 PAPILLON
2004 N
400 NL
50 DOS
2004 N
400 NL

50 BRASSE
4004 N
800 NL

Rueil Malmaison - Clamart
18 et 19 Mai 2013

TEMPS

38"56
6'18"52
11'05"93
3'03"70
35"13
5'38"84
39"77
3'05"11
5'47"52
45"87
50"99
6'57"88
12'25"85
46"12
45"31
37'68
42"57
3'07"85
DSQ Da
42"94
3'08"14
5'43"28
38"37
2'58"69
5'24"52
41"91
6'21"05
11'33"74

POINTS

726
706
774
681
758
693
579
489
473
341
322
338
403
333
310
412
644
635

499
632
667
643
556
608
871
692
687

PLACE

10

26

13

17
27
33
14
18
29
30
35
23

26

10

11

13



